
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12884 12389 12120 11896 11610 11471 11257 11117 11020 11111 11110 11003 11074 11101 10982 10939 11312 12252 12856 13299 13620 13927 14230 14316 310,442
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 384
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,537
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 272 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,505
PKLGU5 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
PKLGU6 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PGPSU2 (mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PKLGU1 (mfo) 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,721
PKLGU2 (mfo) 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,721
CBPSBK1A 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
CBPSBK1B 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 217 200 197 191 181 178 181 181 177 181 181 176 175 193 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,028
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 217 200 197 191 181 178 181 181 177 181 181 176 175 193 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,028
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 145 123 143 143 119 139 140 112 101 137 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,710
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 145 123 143 143 119 139 140 112 101 137 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,710
PAKABK1A 123 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 107 106 106 114 113 2,527
PAKABK1B 123 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 107 106 106 114 113 2,526
PGLAGT11 360 360 338 302 271 264 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 258 339 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,897
PGLAGT12 360 360 338 301 271 264 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 258 339 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,897
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 108 107 2,345
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 108 107 2,344
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 213 182 134 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 152 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,706
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 213 182 134 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 152 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,706
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 213 182 134 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
SGB3GT33 213 166 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 187 201 195 195 213 213 4,061
SGRIGT11 217 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 147 3,228
SGRIGT21 217 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 147 147 3,226
SKSPBK1 350 317 279 251 228 223 216 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 218 279 336 346 342 342 350 350 7,209
TJGSBK1A 355 355 339 299 267 259 249 228 222 228 227 219 227 226 218 213 251 311 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,672
TJGSBK1B 349 349 339 299 265 259 248 227 220 227 227 219 226 226 217 213 251 311 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,571
TJGSBK2B (DF) 348 348 324 285 252 245 235 215 208 213 213 205 212 212 203 203 237 297 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,444
YPKA 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 17,184
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK2A (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 346 346 346 346 5,236
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 201 194 194 213 213 2,906
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 194 195 213 213 2,814
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 126 122 1,384
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 122 709
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 69 100 100 100 1,843
KNYR 2 60 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 100 100 100 1,183
KNYR 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 100 100 100 1,004
KNYR 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 871
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 570
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 309
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 35 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 34 34 7 8 34 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1106 1401 1670 1894 2080 1835 2049 2189 2286 2195 2196 2303 2232 2205 2324 2367 1994 1400 1009 996 1125 918 982 1046 33,503

TOTAL GEN 12853 12358 12089 11865 11579 11440 11226 11086 10989 11080 11079 10972 11043 11070 10951 10908 11281 12221 12825 13268 13589 13896 14199 14285 309,698

03-Aug-12
Friday



REVISED
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14262 13913 13706 13840 13969 14306 14579 14600 14636 14539 14202 13820 13304 13117 13008 13253 13715 13906 13857 13743 13595 13587 13377 13154 310,442
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 384
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,537
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,505
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PGPSU2 (mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PKLGU1 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,721
PKLGU2 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,721
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,028
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,028
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,710
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,710
PAKABK1A 114 104 103 104 105 114 113 113 113 113 113 106 106 102 100 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 105 2,527
PAKABK1B 114 104 103 104 105 114 113 113 113 113 113 106 106 102 100 105 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 105 2,526
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,897
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,897
PGPSBK3A 111 95 95 95 95 106 104 104 105 105 100 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,345
PGPSBK3B 111 95 95 95 95 106 104 104 104 104 100 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,344
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,706
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,706
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
SGB3GT33 213 173 173 174 183 213 213 213 213 213 213 196 196 155 134 189 196 195 195 195 196 195 195 187 4,061
SGRIGT11 153 130 130 130 130 145 142 143 143 142 134 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,228
SGRIGT21 153 130 130 130 130 145 141 143 143 142 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,226
SKSPBK1 350 322 322 322 331 350 350 350 350 350 350 343 342 309 294 336 343 342 342 342 343 342 342 334 7,209
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,672
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,571
TJGSBK2B (DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 341 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,444
YPKA 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 17,184
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK2A (DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 340 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 5,236
SGB3GT31 213 173 173 173 183 213 213 213 213 213 213 195 195 155 134 189 195 194 194 195 195 194 194 187 2,906
SGB3GT32 213 173 173 174 183 213 213 213 213 213 213 195 195 155 134 189 195 194 194 195 195 195 195 187 2,814
SGRIGT12 134 90 90 90 90 119 113 115 115 114 99 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 1,384
SGRIGT13 134 90 90 90 90 119 113 115 115 114 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 709
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 83 90 85 60 60 1,843
KNYR 2 100 100 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 83 90 85 0 0 1,183
KNYR 3 100 100 97 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 83 0 0 0 0 1,004
KNYR 4 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 81 0 0 0 0 871
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 77 84 84 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 570
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 84 84 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 118 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 309
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 117 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209
SYPS 1 100 100 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 80 85 90 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 90 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 85 5 0 0 0 90 150 111 90 90 85 75 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 55 35 30 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 30 30 10 10 10 30 50 40 35 30 35 35 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 950 1149 1256 1222 1093 906 968 947 911 1008 961 1025 1141 1178 1287 1042 1030 939 988 1102 1050 1058 1068 924 33,503

TOTAL GEN 14231 13882 13675 13809 13938 14275 14548 14569 14605 14508 14171 13789 13273 13086 12977 13222 13684 13875 13826 13712 13564 13556 13346 13123 309,698




